Plasson® Fittings
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
540
O
7850 - Metric Elbow x Male BSP
7060 - 45º Metric Elbow
d
 (mm)
G
(mm) Part No. A
 (mm)
A1
 (mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
I2
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
20 3/4" PCF-ELB-20-20M 7 43 48 57 18 59 10.31
25 1/2" PCF-ELB-25-15M 85 47 54 17 10 70 13.87
25 3/4" PCF-ELB-25-20M 90 48 54 58 18 79 13.87
25 1" PCF-ELB-25-25M 90 54 54 58 20 84 13.87
32 1" PCF-ELB-32-25M 104 55 64 67 20 128 19.70
32 1 1/4" PCF-ELB-32-32M 104 58 64 67 22 135 19.70
40 1" PCF-ELB-40-25M 124 60 82 84 20 196 34.04
40 1 1/2" PCF-ELB-40-40M 124 66 82 84 22 220 34.04
50 1 1/2" PCF-ELB-50-40M 144 74 96 93 22 321 38.01
50 2" PCF-ELB-50-50M 144 76 96 93 26 373 38.01
75 3" PCF-ELB-75-75M 202 110 154 165 35 1300 64.93
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
E
 (mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
 $
32 PCF-ELB45-32 92 64 67 189 24.23
50 PCF-ELB45-50 110 96 93 474 51.29
110 PCF-ELB45-110 235 181 194 3418 285.20
d
 (mm)
G
(mm) Part No. A
 (mm)
A1
 (mm)
E
(mm)
I
(mm)
I2
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
$
63 2" PCF-ELB-63-50M 170 92 113 110 26 518 52.49
7855 - Metric Mine Elbow x Male BSP
7065 - 45º Metric Mine Elbow
d
(mm) Part No. A
(mm)
E
 (mm)
I
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Price
 $
63 PCF-ELB45-63 130 113 110 772 69.42
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD
MS01
Price Group: SD